Models 471B-1/473B-1/485B-1 Handheld Test Instruments are versatile and
compact units that quickly and easily measure a variety of air quality standards
in imperial or metric units. Model 471B-1 is provided with the Dwyer AP1 thermo-
anemometer probe and is able to measure air velocity or volumetric air flow, as well
as air temperature. Model 473B-1 is provided with Dwyer VP1 100 mm vane thermo-
anemometer probe and is able to measure air velocity or volumetric air flow, as well
as air temperature and humidity. Model 485B-1 is provided with Dwyer RP1 thermo-
hygrometer probe and is able to measure relative humidity and air temperature.

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
471B: Hot wire thermo-anemometer test instrument
473B: 100 mm vane thermo-anemometer test instrument
485B: Thermo-hygrometer test instrument
PROBE LENGTH
-1: 8˝ (203 mm)
OPTIONS
-COC: Certificate of calibration (473B only)
-FC: Factory calibration (473B only)
-NIST:  NIST traceable calibration certificate
473B -1 -NIST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-47X-BOOT
A-VPX-CKIT
AP1
RP1
UHH-C2
VP1
Protective magnetic rubber boot
Vane hood kit
Hot wire thermo-anemometer probe with coiled cable
Thermo-hygrometer probe with coiled cable
Hard carrying case
100 mm vane thermo-anemometer probe with coiled cable
471B-1 473B-1 485B-1
6-1/32
[153.25]